

Guardian Ship Case No. 05 of 2023

Order No: 10

Date: 19-11-2024

Today is fixed for amended cause title and steps.

Petitioner files amended cause title as well as files requisites.

Issue the same.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 04.01.2025 for S.R and appearance.

(D/C)

Dist. Judge, Purulia.

Dist. Judge, Purulia.